Countdown to Summer

Altruismo black

A

Wear your black to support
givers of Altruismo

Wednesday April 16

Wear your blue to support

Blue Reveur

B

dreamers of Reveur

Thursday April 17

Dress as your favorite character

Character

C

(movie, cartoon, book, etc.)

Tuesday April 22

Dance during Lunch recess with

- Wéﬁnesday April 23

D

Dance Party

the DJ

Dress in your favorie Era and

Era Day/
Extra Recess

E

enjoy Extra Recess

Thursday April 24

F

Write a kind note to a friend
and fill their bucket

Friendship Day

Friday April 25

Wear your green to show

Green Isibindi

6

courage with Isibindi

Monday April 28

H Hat

Hat Day

Tuesday April 29

I Inside Out

Wear clothes inside out ,‘V 1'. Favorite team
oy

L;ﬂ,_i Thursday May 1

Wednesday April 30

J Jersey Day

K Kindness

Kindness cards for Staff

Friday May 2

Share a joke and laugh out

L LOL

loud

Monday May 5

Memory/
M Y

/ Mismatch Day

Write or draw about your

favorite day this year in
mismatch clothes

Tuesday May 6

N NightClothes/
NoHomework

Wear your "PJ's" and No
Homework Night

Wednesday May 7

0O

Wear your orange to show
unity with Onraka

Orange

Thursday May 8

P Purple
Nukumori

Wear purple to show
kindness with Nukumori

Friday May 9

Q Quincy

Quincy Spirit Day wear
Quincy appearal

Monday May 12

R Red

Wear your red to show
friendship with Amistad

Tuesday May 13

Wear your gold to uplift with
Sollevare.

Sollevare

S

Wednesday May 14

-

Wear your turquoise to show
success with Protos

Turquoise Protos

Thursday May 15

v U.S.A

Dress in red, white, and blue.

Friday May 16

Watch a movie in class

Monday May 19

Walk

w

Walk to a new grade level

Tuesday May 20

X eXtra

eXtra recess

Wednesday May 21

Y

Wear your class picnic t-shirts

Year end picnic

Thursday May 22

Y4

Zoom into summer

Zoom Day

Friday May 23

l()ﬂ(J *

Have an awesome summer!
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